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GROUP 2—STARTING 
 JULY 19, 2021 TO JULY 30, 2021 
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Event Information

Event Name 

Date 

Location 

Coordinator Information 
Name 

Phone 

Email 

Registration & Consent 
  

Name of Participant 

  

Food/ Other 
Allergies 

  

Emergency 
Contact 

  

  

TREATY YOUTH LEADERSHIP CAMP REGISTRATION  
FORM FOR AGES 12-30 

DEADLINE FOR REGISTRATION JULY 16 2021 
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Monday, July 12, 2021 

 

 

Toby Hilton, Nurse Practitioner has resumed in person clinics here at the Kitselas Health & Administration.  

 

Toby also does telehealth appointments on Friday mornings, except for Friday, July 23, 2021 & Friday, July 
30, 2021. 

 

Toby will be away from Friday, July 23, 2021, to Thursday, August 5, 2021.  

 

Her schedule is as follows:  

 

Wednesday, July 14, 2021, 9:00AM to 2:00PM  

Wednesday, July 21, 2021, 9:00AM to 2:00PM 

Wednesday, Aug 11, 2021, 9:00AM to 2:00PM 

Wednesday, Aug 18, 2021,  9:00AM to 2:00PM 

 

On Wednesday, August 25, 2021 & Wednesday September 1, 2021, Toby will not be on site, she will be tak-

ing telehealth appointments over the phone.    

 

On site clinics will resume in person on Wednesday, September 8, 2021.  

 

 

Please contact the Kitselas Health Clerk, Amanda Low @ 250-631-7659 to book your appointment.  

K I T S E L A S  F I R S T  N A T I O N  

2 2 2 5  G I T A U S  R O A D ,  T E R R A C E ,  B C  V 8 G  0 A 9  

TEL. (250)635-5084 s FAX (250)635-5335 s T.F. 1-888-777-2837
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CONGRATULATIONS! 
KITSELAS 
HEAD 
START 
2021 



 July 16, 2021 

KITSELAS CONNECTS 
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